
Schedule of Events Printed:  12 30 25

Day Date Event Location Comments

Sun 1/4/2025 Communion Brunch Rock Eagle 4H Center, Eatonton 11:30 AM

Mon 1/5/2026 Monthly Officers Planning Meeting PLC Rooms 215 - 216 7:00pm

Tues 1/6/2025 Greene County Food Truck Unloading Greensboro Food Pantry Usually 11:30am, but can vary.  Mike Kluse will coordinate

Tues 1/6/2025 Council Membership Meeting COKAS Social Hall

Mon 1/12/2026 Assembly 3799 Meeting COKAS Social Hall  6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg

Thur 1/15/2026 Pete Nance Boys and Girls Club. 1441 MLK Jr. Drive Greensboro Set Up -- 3 pm to 4:30 pm

Fri-Sat 1/16 - 24/2026 Novena for Life At Home Nine days of prayer

Sat 1/24/2026 March for Life COKAS Property Likely starting at 10:

Mon 1/26/2026 Triva #1 COKAS Social Hall 6:00pm - 8:30pm

Thurs 1/29/2026 Monthly Officers Planning Meeting PLC Rooms 215 - 216 7:00pm

Sat 1/31/2026 Annual Survey of Fraternal Activity Form 1728 Due

Tues 2/3/2026 Council Membership Meeting COKAS Social Hall

Tues 2/3/2026 Greene County Food Truck Unloading Greensboro Food Pantry Usually 11:30am, but can vary.  Mike Kluse will coordinate

Mon 2/9/2026 Assembly 3799 Meeting COKAS Social Hall  6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg

Thurs 2/12/2026 Knights Winter Chili Social  COKAS Social Hall 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Thurs 2/12/2026 Pete Nance Boys and Girls Club. 1441 MLK Jr. Drive Greensboro Set Up -- 3 pm to 4:30 pm

Sun 2/15/2025 Semiannual Council Audit Form 1295 Due

Wed 2/18/2026 ASH WEDNESDAY

Fri 2/20/2026 Lenten Fish Fry #1 COKAS Social Hall 5:30pm - 7:00pm

Thurs 2/26/2026 Monthly Officers Planning Meeting PLC Rooms 215 - 216 7:00pm

Tues 3/3/2026 Greene County Food Truck Unloading Greensboro Food Pantry Usually 11:30am, but can vary.  Mike Kluse will coordinate

Tues 3/3/2026 Council Membership Meeting COKAS Social Hall  6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg - Members 

Only Fri 3/6/2026 Lenten Fish Fry #2 COKAS Social Hall 5:30pm - 7:00pm

Mon 3/9/2026 Assembly 3799 Meeting COKAS Social Hall  6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg

Fri 3/20/2026 Lenten Fish Fry #3 COKAS Social Hall 5:30pm - 7:00pm

Thurs 3/26/2026 Monthly Officers Planning Meeting PLC Rooms 215 - 216 7:00pm

Sun 3/29/2026 5th Sunday Rosary COKAS Sanctuary 9:30am, prior to 10:00am Mass

Fri 4/3/2026 GOOD FRIDAY

Sun 4/5/2026 EASTER SUNDAY

Tues 4/7/2026 Greene County Food Truck Unloading Greensboro Food Pantry Usually 11:30am, but can vary.  Mike Kluse will coordinate

Tues 4/7/2026 Council Membership Meeting COKAS Social Hall

4/6-4/12/2026 Masters Week / GC School Break

Mon 4/13/2026 Assembly 3799 Meeting COKAS Social Hall  6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg

Sat 4/18/2026 Charity Brunch COKAS Social Hall 10:00am - 12:00pm
TBD Exceptional Children's Day

Thurs 4/30/2026 Monthly Officers Planning Meeting PLC Rooms 215 - 216 7:00pm

Tues 5/5/2026 Greene County Food Truck Unloading Greensboro Food Pantry Usually 11:30am, but can vary.  Mike Kluse will coordinate

Tues 5/5/2026 Council Membership Meeting COKAS Social Hall

Wed 5/6/2026 Law Enforcement Appreciation Dinner COKAS Social Hall 6:00pm -8:00pm

Mon 5/11/2026 Assembly 3799 Meeting COKAS Social Hall  6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg

 6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg - Members Only 

 6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg - Members Only 

 6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg - Members Only 

 6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg - Members Only 
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Thurs-

Sun
5/15-5/17/2025 124th GA State Council Meeting Savannah

Thurs 5/28/2026 Monthly Officers Planning Meeting PLC Rooms 215 - 216 7:00pm

Sun 5/31/2026 5th Sunday Rosary COKAS Sanctuary 9:30am, prior to 10:00am Mass

Tues 6/2/2026 Greene County Food Truck Unloading Greensboro Food Pantry Usually 11:30am, but can vary.  Mike Kluse will coordinate

Tues 6/2/2026 Council Membership Meeting COKAS Social Hall

Mon 6/8/2026 Assembly 3799 Meeting COKAS Social Hall 7:00-8:00pm

Mon-

Mon
06/08/26 06/15/26 Sacred Hear Icon COKAS Sanctuary Available for viewing

 TBD Knights Ministry Weekend

 6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg - Members Only 
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